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GALATIANS - Defending the Messenger & Message

Ray Mondragon
The Introduction
The Background
A. The Author
B. The Audience
1. The North & South Theories
2. The Cities of the South
3. The Churches of the South
C. The Circumstances of Writing
1. The Occasion
2. The Date of Writing
3. The Place of Writing
The Purpose
The Characteristics
A. Doctrinal Error Refuted
B. Personal
The Outline
I. The Defense of Paul's Apostleship - personal
A. The Introduction
B. The Revelation from God - proposition
C. The Selection by God - vindication
II. The Defense of Justification by Faith - doctrinal
A. The Arguments of Doctrine
B. The Appeals for Doctrine
ITI. The Defense of Christian Liberty - practical

A. The Position of Liberty

B. The Principle of Liberty

C. The Power of Liberty

D. The Performance of Liberty
E. The Conclusion

1
:13-2:21
3-4
3:1-4:7
4:8-31

5-6
5:1-12
5:13-15
5:16-26
6:1-10
6:11-18



PHILIPPIANS - Encouragements, Entreaties, & Errors

Ray Mondragon
I. The Introduction
II. The Background
A. The Author
B. The Circumstances of Writing
1.  The Occasion
2. The Date of Writing
3. The Place of Writing
C. The Audience
III. The Purpose
IV. The Characteristics
A. The Letter of Joy
B. The Personal Nature
V. The Outline
I. Paul’s Personal Encouragements 1:1-26
A. The Prologue 1:1-2
B.  The Personal Prayer 1:3-11
C. The Personal Predicament 1:12-26
II. Paul’s Motivating Entreaties 1:27-2:30
A. The Exhortations 1:27-2:18
B. The Emissaries 2:19-30
ITI. Paul’s Protection against Errors 3:1-4:1
A. The Protection against Legalism 3:1-16
B.  The Protection against Libertines 3:17-4:1
IV. Paul’s Final Exhortations 4:2-23
A. The Exhortation 4:2-9

B.  The Epilogue 4:10-23



