GALATIANS - Defending the Messenger & Message

Ray Mondragon

I. The Introduction

II. The Background

A. The Author

B. The Audience

- 1. The North & South Theories
- 2. The Cities of the South
- 3. The Churches of the South

C. The Circumstances of Writing

- 1. The Occasion
- 2. The Date of Writing
- 3. The Place of Writing

III. The Purpose

IV. The Characteristics

A. Doctrinal Error Refuted

B. Personal

V. The Outline

I.	The Defense of Paul's Apostleship -	personal	1-2
	A. The Introduction	_	1:1-10
	B. The Revelation from God -	proposition	1:11-12
	C. The Selection by God -	vindication	1:13-2:21
II.	The Defense of Justification by Faith -	doctrinal	3-4
	A. The Arguments of Doctrine		3:1-4:7
	B. The Appeals for Doctrine		4:8-31
III. The Defense of Christian Liberty -		practical	5-6
	A. The Position of Liberty	_	5:1-12
	B. The Principle of Liberty		5:13-15
	C. The Power of Liberty		5:16-26
	D. The Performance of Liberty		6:1-10
	E. The Conclusion		6:11-18

PHILIPPIANS - Encouragements, Entreaties, & Errors

Ray Mondragon

I. The Introduction

II. The Background

A. The Author

B. The Circumstances of Writing

- 1. The Occasion
- 2. The Date of Writing
- 3. The Place of Writing
- C. The Audience

III. The Purpose

IV. The Characteristics

A. The Letter of Joy

B. The Personal Nature

V. The Outline

I.	Pa	ul's Personal Encouragements	1:1-26
	A.	The Prologue	1:1-2
	B.	The Personal Prayer	1:3-11
	C.	The Personal Predicament	1:12-26
II.	Pa	ul's Motivating Entreaties	1:27-2:30
	A.	The Exhortations	1:27-2:18
	B.	The Emissaries	2:19-30
III.	Pa	ul's Protection against Errors	3:1-4:1
	A.	The Protection against Legalism	3:1-16
	B.	The Protection against Libertines	3:17-4:1
IV.	Pa	ul's Final Exhortations	4:2-23
	A.	The Exhortation	4:2-9
	B.	The Epilogue	4:10-23